



# PURCHASE ORDER

Benguet Provincial Government  
Capitol, La Trinidad

PGSO FILE

Supplier: <b>CA BLISS ENTERPRISE</b>	PO No.: <b>2022-06-0939</b>
--------------------------------------	-----------------------------

Address: ID 29-30 Amos Bldg., Km. 6, Betag, La Trinidad, Benguet	Date: June 21, 2022
	Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE
TIN: 304-695-461-000	PR No./s: 22-04-0814

Gentlemen:  
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the items and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Provincial General Services Office, Capitol, La Trinidad, Benguet	Delivery Term: 14 Calendar Days
Date of Delivery: Kindly inform PGSO your actual delivery 2-3 days before said date. (Tel/fax - 074-422-5753)	Payment Term:

Item No.	Stock No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
3		pc	Power Supply Unit, 80plus bronze certified or higher, true rated, 650 watts, non-modular cables with PCI-E 6 + 2 pins connector, Inplay 650 PRO	10	2,490.00	24,900.00
4		pc	Monitor, display size: 21.5" viewable or higher, 1920 x 1080 Max Resolution, Input signal: VGA, HDMI, *** with VGA Cable and atleast 1.5 meters HDMI cable, SANC/Fonudar	5	5,850.00	29,250.00
5		pc	Video Card, 2gb or higher, GDDR5/GDDR6, atleast single fan	5	4,800.00	24,000.00
6		pc	Hard Disk Drive, 4TB 3.5" 7200rpm SATA, Western Digital	2	6,000.00	12,000.00
7		pc	Keyboard, Standard full sized USB 2.0 (black USB port) or higher keyboard with numeric keypad, Non RGB, Black color, A4 Tech	5	360.00	1,800.00
11		pc	HDMI Cable, 1.5m or higher	5	175.00	875.00
16		pc	Network Impact Punch Down Tool	1	480.00	480.00
17		unit	Heavy Duty Light Stand, for wireless receiver, Aluminum Alloy Construction, Air cushioned Light Stand, Black Satin Finish, 9ft Max Height	1	2,350.00	2,350.00
18		unit	Cable Protector Ramp/Cover, 2 Channels, Rubber/PVC material, Interlocking/Modular Connector, Hinged Lids	4	2,600.00	10,400.00
19		unit	Cable Protector Ramp/Cover, 5 Channels, Rubber/PVC material, Interlocking/Modular Connector, Hinged Lids	3	3,800.00	11,400.00
22		unit	QR Code Scanner, 1D/2D Handheld Imager, Corded, Features: PRZM Intelligent Imaging, Omni-directional Scanning, On-the-fly Switching Between Handheld and Hands-free Scanning, Zebra DS2208 Warranty: 1 year	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
24		pc	NAS Hard Disk Drive, 4TB 3.5" SATA, WD RED x-x-x-x PGO-IT x-x-x-x	1	6,800.00	6,800.00

Total (Amount in words)	<b>ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE PESOS ONLY</b>	<b>131,155.00</b>
-------------------------	--	-------------------

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

**CA BLISS ENTERPRISE**  
 ID 29-30 BETAG LA TRINIDAD  
 CLINTON BULOS  
 (Signature over printed name)

**6-24-2022**  
 (Date)

**COMMISSION ON AUDIT**  
 Benguet Province  
**RECEIVED**  
 JUN 24 2022  
 By: *CLINTON BULOS*

**MELCHOR D. DICLAS, M.D.**  
 Provincial Governor